TIS/MADRID ASSIGNMENT

Electronic Version v1.0 Stylesheet Version v1.0

SUBMISSION TYPE: NEW ASSIGNMENT APPLICATION NUMBER 79004837

NATURE OF CONVEYANCE: ASSIGNS THE ENTIRE INTEREST AND THE GOODWILL

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Execution Date
Easy Well Solutions AS	12/08/2008

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	Halliburton Energy Services Inc.
Π Δ ddreee.	2601 Beltline Road, 1-B-121 Carrollton, TX 75006
Country:	US
Entity Type:	
Entity Country:	NO

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

990008791

Correspondent Name: Halliburton Energy Services Inc.

Attn. Sue Windham

Address: 2601 Beltline Road, 1-B-121

Carrolton, TX 75006

Country: US

TRADEMARK REEL: 003971 FRAME: 0592

THIS

PAGE

INTENTIONALLY

LEFT

BLANK

TRADEMARK REEL: 003971 FRAME: 0593

RECORDED: 04/16/2009